Onder 13 nieuw
Ary Groenewegen
Anouk van Engen
Sylvie van Eekelen
Isa Verheul

Maud Leeuwen
Jasmijn van den Berg
Fiene Guerand
Mandy Samson
Roos Frese

Lotte Kuiter

Isa van de Ruit

Lexi van Vliet

Liza Cherepanova
Emma van Zwieten

Coach:

John v. Groenewegen
Martin Guerand

14-4-2009
29-6-2009
15-10-2009
29-1-2008
20-2-2008
10-4-2008
17-4-2008
26-6-2008
26-7-2008
12-8-2008
5-9-2008
23-9-2008
25-9-2008
19-7-2007

MO11-1
MO11-1
MO11-1
J013-3M
MO013-1

M013-1

J013-3M
J013-3M
MO013-1

J013-3M
J013-3M
M013-1

J013-3M
J013-3M

Onder 13 nieuw
Amber de Vries
Maike Haveman
Shahed Al Hamadi
Isa Wolf

Emily Hubenet
Danae Bader
Marit Janne van 't Veen
Michelle Roeleveld
Yasmin van Es
Guusje Teekens
Gioia Bentivegna

Dispensatie

Coach:

Sander Wolf
Paul de Vries

21-1-2009
24-5-2009
1-1-2008
22-1-2008
26-1-2008
23-5-2008
30-9-2008
1-12-2008
18-12-2008
8-12-2007
30-9-2009

MO11-2
MO11-2
getraind
MO013-1
getraind
MO013-1
nieuw
MO013-1
MO11-1
MO013-1
Nieuw lid

Dispensatie



CSW MO15-1

nr voornaam

1 Sam

2 Silvie

3 Evi

4 Amy

5 lip

6 Fieke

7 Noa

8 Fay

9 Tess
10 Iris
11 Speelster
12 Speelster
13 Lamiya

CSW MO015-2

1 Nynke
2 Dania

3 Dewi

4 Meike
5 lIris

6 Kasia

7 lizz

8 Mila

9 Roos
10 Xinlei
11 Marielle
12 Romaysa
13 Fleur
14 Fenna

achternaam
Fronik

Veld
Millenaar
Dekkers
Groenewegen
Herngreen
Pinkster
Fedder

de Jong
Pothoff

MO17 selectie
MO17 selectie
Atakishiyeva

Bouwman
Abdolah
Rietveld

ten Dam
Boersen
Verheul
Pauw

van Leeuwen
Vis

Sun

van der Wilt
Torre

de Wit
Rijdes

Geboortedatum

2007 Argon
2007 Argon

2-4-2007 Argon

7-1-2007
13-8-2007
26-6-2007
3-10-2007
21-3-2006

7-8-2006
27-4-2007

14-2-2005

22-8-2007
1-1-2007
7-9-2007

21-3-2007

15-10-2006

29-3-2006

22-1-2006

18-4-2006

30-1-2006

30-9-2007

18-9-2005

28-9-2007

22-8-2007

10-7-2006

Dispensatie
Dispensatie
Dispensatie

Dispensatie

Coach/Trainer:
Gert de Jong
Theo Herngreen

Coach:



CSW MO017-1

1 Rachel Catsburg

2 Eline Dijk, van E.G.M.
3 Desi Wouterson, D.
4 Resa van Walraven
5 Lisanne de Vries

6 Bodine Verheul

7 Tess Fokker

8 Tatum Gassman

9 Bo van Es
10 Ismay Strubbe
11 Jamie Peek
12 Irene Turk
13 Noa Groenendaal, N.M.

CSW MO017-2

1 Maryse van Rijn

2 Renske Zuiker, R.W.

3 Danique Bleumink

4 Alissya van den Jagt
5 Layla Wersch

6 Fleur Korver

7 Floor Loon van

8 Guusje Knecht

9 Tara Warrels
10 Marylou Priem, M.
11 Lisa Quist
12 Lisa Nieuwkoop
13 Renske Breij
14 Esmee de Vries
15 Demi van Bemmelen
16 Valerie van Diemen

Keeper
K

Geboortedatum
22-5-2005 Coach
7-1-2004
26-4-2004
1-7-2004
21-8-2004 Trainer/Trainster
12-11-2004 Romy Haverman
30-9-2004 Wiliam Roelvink
26-9-2004
28-3-2005
17-11-2003 dispensatie
26-9-2004
20-12-2005
25-8-2005

Paul Verheul
Hennie Turk

Coach/trainer: Hans Breij

21-3-2005
28-8-2005
28-11-2005
22-2-2005
9-12-2004
14-3-2004
18-3-2004
11-11-2004
27-10-2005
8-2-2005
28-7-2005
26-7-2005
26-1-2005
22-5-2005
12-5-2005
7-9-2004

2 meiden zullen met dispensatie naar de MO15 gaan



CSW MO19 selectie
1 Esmee Linden van de
2 Noa Deken, N.M.
3 Michelle Lem
4 isa Jong de
5 Esmee Dijk van
6 Zara Fokker
7 Jade Springintveld
8 Nikki Kuiper de
9 Megan Bakker
10 Kiki Nieuwkoop van
11 Suus de Best
12 Quinty Putten, van Q.
13 Annabel Veen, van A.
14 Isa Waning, I.
15 Donna Straver, D.F.E.
16 Zara Belien
CSW M019-2
1 Nadine Blokland
2 Rozemarijn Pol
3 Nikki Haan de
4 Dewi Geurs
5 Luna Bemmelen van
6 Gabriélle Steenbergen
7 Anne Pothuizen
8 Janey Jansen
9 Nina Roling
10 Indy Luinenburg
11 Mandy Niekus
12 Cato van Zijl
13 Indy Kors
14 Isabella Koedam
15 Tara Kentrop
16 Mischa van Scheppingen

Geboortedatum

1-2-2002
15-6-2003
30-4-2002
22-5-2002
26-7-2002
18-9-2002

31-12-2001
23-7-2001
30-8-2001

31-12-2001
11-8-2003
25-7-2002
23-8-2003

31-10-2003

3-4-2003

Trainsters:

Coach:
Dick
Robin

van de Linden
Springintveld

Iris van Dijk
Lorena Fontijn

16
Coach/trainers:
Pothuizen

Geurs
Ponk

Dennis
Peter
Michel

16



